L160000 96609

<u></u>		
(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	<u></u>
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



700288378577

08/03/16--01009--010 **25.09

16 AUG - 3 PH I2: 18
SECUSION OF STATE
TAIL ANSSET FILERING

410^{6 0 4 2016} J. HARRIS

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporat	ions	
SUBJECT: Prime	Lasn and Brow, LLC	
<u>-</u>	Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of Amer	dment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence	ee concerning this matter to the following:	
;	ASNTON WILSON Name of Person	
	Tuine of Telebon	
f	Primt Lash and Bww. Ll	C
_	Firm/Company	
Z	5152 Zacnanj Blvd	
		
	PENSACOIA, FZ 32526	
_	City/State and Zip Code	-
	PENSULUIA, FZ 32526 City/State and Zip Code 2NMC LASN AND BWW AM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report	notification)
For further information concer		,
Asnton Wils	at (950) 7 17	2-1070
Name of Person	on Area Code Da	ytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following	<u>•</u>	
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

TO:

Registration Section

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Driver Lash and Buil IIIC

(Name of the Limited Liability Co. (A Florida Lim	ompany as it now appears on our red ited Liability Company)	cords.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comp Florida document number <u>1600096609</u> .	pany were filed on May 17	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	·	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited	liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited l	Liability Company," the designation "	LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		TD OI
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS	<u> </u>	TOTAL STEEL ST. TOTAL
		77
		35 do 15
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		Es. 👱 🐧
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		-0 R
(Mulling dudiess MAT BE A FOST OFFICE BOA)	•••	<u>≅</u>
		2
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registere registered agent and/or the new registered office address		ords, enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		W
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street aa	dress
		, Florida
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is	
Flagship Indoor Gord	en Supply LLC.
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on	/9/2015 and assigned
document number <u>L 1500000</u> 7065	56
	ore than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) e applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limit 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back	ted liability company's dissolution pursuant to section cover letter).
No transactions.	
5. If there are no members, enter the name and address	s of the person appointed to wind up the company's
activities and affairs:	
_1Srian	Tucker
2128	Lidden Pine Ln.
Apopka,	PL 32712
6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no listed above to wind up the company's activities and a	members, the signature of the person appointed and ffairs:
SPP_	Brian Tucker = ==
Signature	Printed Name
FILINC '	FFF. \$25 AA ≅≒ N

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Steven Wilson	5152 Zachany Blvd Ponsacola, PC 32526	Ū∕Add
			Remove
			Change
MGR	Arnton Wilson	5152 2achary Blud Ponsacola, P2 32526	Ādd
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
			Add;
		,	Change, ₽
			NA DE AGO
			□ Remove
			Change

. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if nec	essary.)
	,
Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (opti	ional)
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	r filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3) is date will not be listed as the
he record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 The 90th day after the record is filed.	a.m. on the earlier of:
Dated AUGUST , WIY. Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member ASM TON WIND Typed or printed name of signee	7
asutor win	
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	AUG -3
HENTIN WILDIN Typed or printed name of signee	FF, "
Appea of Printed India of Signed	PH 12: 11
Page 3 of 3	10 T 8

Filing Fee: \$25.00